~ TCRTA

TULARE COUNTY REGIONAL TRANSIT AGENCY

Local Routes (per passenger / Por pasajero)

FARES & PASSES

Tarifas y Pases
(Effective 11/1/2022)

Jovenes de 12 afios 0 menos

Commuter Routes (per passenger / Por pasajero)

Fare Categories Base Fares Day Pass 7-Day Pass 31-Day Pass
Categoria de tarifa Tarifas base Pase de un dia Pase de 7 dias Pase de 31 dias
General $1.50 $3.00 $10.00 $55.00
Senior / Disabled / Medicare Card Holder $.75 $1.50 $5.00 $35.00
Mayor / Discapacidad / Titular de la tarjeta de Medicare ) ) ) )
Military / Veteran

Militar / Veterano $.75 $1.50 $5.00 $35.00
Youth age 12 and younger FREE FREE FREE FREE

Jévenes de 12 afios o menos

ADA Paratransit (per passenger / Por pasajero)

Fare Categories Base Fares Day Pass 7-Day Pass 31-Day Pass
Categoria de tarifa Tarifas base Pase de un dia Pase de 7 dias Pase de 31 dias
General $2.00 $6.00 $16.00 $55.00
Senior / Disabled / Medicare Card Holder $1.00 $3.00 $8.00 $35.00
Mayor / Discapacidad / Titular de la tarjeta de Medicare ) ) ) )
Military / Veteran

Militar / Veterano $1.00 $3.00 $8.00 $35.00
Youth age 12 and younger FREE FREE FREE FREE

Asistente de cuidado personal

On-Demand (per passenger / Por pasajero)

Fare Categories Base Fares
Categoria de tarifa Tarifas base
Senior / Disabled / Medicare Card Holder $3.00
Mayor / Discapacidad / Titular de la tarjeta de Medicare

Personal Care Attendant FREE

Mayor / Discapacidad / Titular de la tarjeta de Medicare

Fare Categories Base Fares
Categoria de tarifa Tarifas base
General $5.00
Trips to or from a Transit Center $4.00
Viajes hacia o desde un Centro de Trdnsito

Senior / Disabled / Medicare Card Holder $3.00

Passes can be purchased at the following locations:

Dinuba Transit Center, Porterville Transit Center, and Tulare Transit Center.




